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Class Name

Barrels
Barrels

Pole Bending
Pole Bending
Stake Race
Stake Race
Keyhole Race
Keyhole Race

. Showmanship

Showmanship
Showmanship
Showmanship
Showmuanship
Showmanship
Showmanship
Showmanship

Logan County Horse/Pony Ambassadors Applicants

Hunt Seat Equitation
Hunt Seat Equitation
Hunt Seat Equitation

English/Westem Equitation Easy Gaited
English/Westemn Easy Gaited Pleasure

Saddle Seal Equitation

Saddie Seat English Pleasure
Hunter Under Saddle

Hunter Under Saddle
Hunter Under Saddle
Hunter Hack

Hunter Hack

Inter. Equitalion Over Fences
Adv. Equitation Over Fences
Low Hunter over Fences
Regular Hunter Over fences
Sm Equine Jumper

Sm Equine Hunter in Hand
Horsermanship - Westem
Horsemanship - Westem
Weslem Pleasure

Westem Pleasure

Westem Pleasure

Reining

Westemn Riding

Ranch Pleasure

Ranch Pleasure

Ranch Riding

Pleasure Driving

Driving Reinsmanship
Driven Trall

Trait

Trail

Trallin Hand

Ground Roping

LOGAN COUNTY PAS QUALIFYING SHIOW
9:00 AM

Animal Description

Horse & Pony
Horse & Pony
Horse & Pony
Horse & Pony
Horse & Pony

Horse & Pony
Horse & Pony
Horse & Pony
Westem Horse/Draft
Westem Horse/Draft

Westem Pony/Minj
Weslem Pony/Minl
Hunter Horse

Hunter Horse
Hunter Pony

Saddie Type Horse & Pony
Showmanship - odd years
Horemanship - even years

Pony
Horse
Horse
Horse & Pony
Horse & Pony
Horse & Pony

Horse & Pony

Horse

Horse

Pony

Horse & Pony

Horse & Pony

Horse & Pony

Horse & Pony

Horse & Pony

Horse & Pony

Small Equine

Small Equine

Horse & Pony

Horse & Pony

Horse

Horse

Pony

Horse & Pony

Horse & Pony

Horse & Pony

Horse & Pony

Horse & Pony

Small Equine, Horse & Pony
Small Equine, Horse & Pony
Small Equine, Horse & Pony
Horse & Pony

Horse & Pony

Small Equine, Horse & Pony
Horse & Pony

Age

8-13
14-19
8-13
14-19
8-13
14-19
8-13
14-19
8-13
14-19
8-13
14-19
8-13
14-19
8-19

8-19

8-19
8-13
14-19
8-19
8-19
8-19
8-19
8-13
14-19
8-19
8-13
14-19
8-19
8-19
8-19
8-19
- 8-19
8-19
8-13
14-19
8-13
14-19
8-19
8-19
8-19
8-13
14-19
8-19
8-19
8-19
8-19
8-13
14-19
8-19
8-19

togan County 4-H Horse Commiliee and Logan County Fairgrounds assume NO responsibility in case  of loss or

damage fo persons, horses, personal property, or spectators
are entries recelved and accepted. Enter at you own risk.
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from any cause and only under these
If arain date (Pending) there is no contesting

conditions




